

PROPOSED  
SENATE AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1176  
(Reference to printed bill)

1 Page 4, line 37, after the second quotation mark strike remainder of line

2 Strike line 38, insert "MEANS A CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT OR A REGISTERED  
3 NURSE AS DEFINED IN SECTION 32-1601."

4 Page 8, line 31, after the second quotation mark strike remainder of line

5 Strike line 32, insert "MEANS A CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT OR A REGISTERED  
6 NURSE AS DEFINED IN SECTION 32-1601."

7 Page 9, line 43, after the second quotation mark strike remainder of line

8 Strike line 44, insert "MEANS A CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT OR A REGISTERED  
9 NURSE AS DEFINED IN SECTION 32-1601."

10 Page 13, line 25, after the second quotation mark strike remainder of line

11 Strike line 26, insert "MEANS A CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT OR A REGISTERED  
12 NURSE AS DEFINED IN SECTION 32-1601."

13 Page 16, line 27, after the second quotation mark strike remainder of line

14 Strike line 28, insert "MEANS A CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT OR A REGISTERED  
15 NURSE AS DEFINED IN SECTION 32-1601."

16 Page 18, line 27, after the second quotation mark strike remainder of line

17 Strike line 28, insert "MEANS A CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT OR A REGISTERED  
18 NURSE AS DEFINED IN SECTION 32-1601."

Senate Amendments to S.B. 1176

- 1 Page 20, line 9, after the second quotation mark strike remainder of line
- 2 Strike line 10, insert "MEANS A CERTIFIED NURSING ASSISTANT OR A REGISTERED
- 3 NURSE AS DEFINED IN SECTION 32-1601."
- 4 Amend title to conform

ANTHONY KERN

1176KERN.docx  
02/08/2023  
11:40 AM  
C: AH